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XFS-CV SUB-SURFACE/ON-SURFACE DRIPLINE 

STEEP SLOPED LAYOUT W/ PVC HEADER
05-17-2017

XFS-CV Sub-Surface On-Surface Dripline Steep Sloped Layout PVC Header

WHEN ELEVATION
DROP FROM TOP

OF ZONE TO
BOTTOM OF

ZONE EXCEEDS 9'
CREATE A NEW
DRIPLINE ZONE

9'

XFS-CV Dripline Maximum Lateral Lengths
(Feet)

Inlet Pressure psi

12" Spacing 18" Spacing

Nominal Flow (gph) Nominal Flow (gph)

0.6 0.9 0.6 0.9
20 192 136 254 215
30 289 205 402 337
40 350 248 498 416
50 397 281 573 477
60 436 309 637 529

3

5

4

6

2

2

OP

7

1

1

10


	Sheets and Views
	Model


